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 1.01
 1.02
 1.03
 1.04
 1.05
 1.06
 1.07
 1.08
 1.09
 1.10
 1.11
 1.12
 1.13
 1.14
 1.15
 1.16
 1.17
 1.18
 1.19
 1.20
 1.21
 2.01
 2.02
 2.03

CENTRAL ENGLAND (Wakerley South 2020 - Nr Corby)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Scotton Common - Nr Laughton)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Ingoldsby - Nr Grantham)
EAST ENGLAND (Gt Bradwins & Dedmansey - Beds)
EAST ENGLAND (Marsham - N.Norfolk)
EAST ENGLAND (Elhampark - Kent)
EAST ENGLAND (Latimer - Bucks)
EAST ENGLAND (South Tunstall - Suffolk)
NORTH ENGLAND (Dummys Hole - Wark)
NORTH ENGLAND (Holystone Car Park - Harbottle)
NORTH ENGLAND (Barrow Banks Pr - Grizedale)
NORTH ENGLAND (Lowdale Park Pr - Grizedale)
SOUTH ENGLAND (Stonedown - Sixpenny Handley)
SOUTH ENGLAND (Pockford - Chiddingfold)
SOUTH ENGLAND (Holmans Grove And Stroud - Haslemere)
SOUTH ENGLAND (Whatcombe - Milton Abbas)
SOUTH ENGLAND (Milton Abbas)
WEST ENGLAND (Brooks Coppice - Minsterley)
WEST ENGLAND (Bunjups - West Dean)
YORKSHIRE (Sand Dale North - Dalby)
YORKSHIRE (Broxa Suffield Moor- Nr Scarborough)
NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)
WEST ENGLAND (Forest Of Dean 2020)
NORTH ENGLAND (Black Law - Wark)

Mendip Forestry Ltd
Thomson Sawmills Ltd
Pennywood Forestry
Mendip Forestry Ltd
Thomson Sawmills Ltd
Euroforest Ltd
Coombes Forestry Ltd
Euroforest Ltd
Scottish Woodlands Ltd
Ward Timber Limited
Euroforest Ltd
Euroforest Ltd
Wessex Woodland Management Ltd
Coombes Forestry Ltd
Euroforest Ltd
Wessex Woodland Management Ltd
Wessex Woodland Management Ltd
Euroforest Ltd
Euroforest Ltd
Robinson & Sons Timber Limited
Tilhill Forestry Ltd (Standing)
Kerr Timber Products
Pontrilas Harvesting Ltd
Taylormade Timber Products Ltd

Country :-

Event    :-

Lot No Lot Name Purchaser

ENGLAND

Tender05-NOV-20 Territorial
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 2.04
 2.05
 2.06
 2.07
 2.08
 2.09
 2.10
 2.11
 2.12
 2.13
 2.14
 2.15
 2.16
 2.17
 2.18
 2.19
 2.20
 2.21
 2.22
 2.23
 2.24
 2.25
 2.26
 2.27

NORTH ENGLAND (Hog Holes - South Falstone)
YORKSHIRE (Dalby - Pheasant Hill)
NORTH ENGLAND (Grizedale Pr 2020)
NORTH ENGLAND (Black Law - Wark)
NORTH ENGLAND (Scaup Pikes - East Kielder)
NORTH ENGLAND (Saughy Crag - Redesdale)
YORKSHIRE (Yorkshire Forest District)
NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)
NORTH ENGLAND (Scaup Pikes - East Kielder)
NORTH ENGLAND (Black Law - Wark)
NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)
NORTH ENGLAND (Saughy Crag - Redesdale)
YORKSHIRE (Yorkshire Forest District)
NORTH ENGLAND (High Cross Pr - Grizedale)
NORTH ENGLAND (Grizedale Pr 2020)
NORTH ENGLAND (Grizedale)
SOUTH ENGLAND (South England Forest District)
SOUTH ENGLAND (South England Forest District)
NORTH ENGLAND (Grizedale Pr 2020)
NORTH ENGLAND (Grizedale Pr 2020)
WEST ENGLAND (Forest Of Dean)
EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)
SOUTH ENGLAND (South England Forest District)
YORKSHIRE (Yorkshire Forest District)

Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
A & J Scott Ltd
A & J Scott Ltd
Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
Daf Timber Ltd
A & J Scott Ltd
Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
Taylormade Timber Products Ltd
A & J Scott Ltd
Barden Biomass Ltd
D.J.Price Timber & Fencing Supplies
D.J.Price Timber & Fencing Supplies
Not Sold
Not Sold
Iggesund Forestry
Barden Biomass Ltd
Border County Forestry
Robinson & Sons Timber Limited
Not Sold
Grahams Logs

Country :-

Event    :-

Lot No Lot Name Purchaser

ENGLAND

Tender05-NOV-20 Territorial
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 2.28
 2.31

EAST ENGLAND (Thetford Forest)
WEST ENGLAND (Forest Of Dean)

Not Sold
Kevin Morris Timber Ltd

Country :-

Event    :-

Lot No Lot Name Purchaser

ENGLAND

Tender05-NOV-20 Territorial


